
(N) Contains Nuts (D) Contains Dairy (G) Contains Gluten (A) Contains Alcohol (P) Contains Pork (VG) Vegan
Please ensure you inform any member of staff if you have any allergy or dietary  requirement as there might be more allergens present

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (D)
Sea salt flakes

 12

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE (D)(G)(N)
Praline crust, dark chocolate & brandy sauce

12

 TOFFEE PUDDING (D)(G)
English cream

10

KEY LIME PIE (D)(G)
Lime meringue, lemon sorbet

12

SOFT CENTRE COOKIE (D)(G)
Chocolate chip served à la mode

12

BASQUE CHEESECAKE (D)
11

CRÈME BRÛLÉE (D)
Tonka vanilla beans

11

TARTE TATIN (D)(G)
Pink Lady apples, puff pastry, caramel sauce

13

ICE CREAM & SORBETS (D)
Ask your waiter for seasonal flavours 

7



(N) Contains Nuts (D) Contains Dairy (G) Contains Gluten (A) Contains Alcohol (P) Contains Pork (VG) Vegan
Please ensure you inform any member of staff if you have any allergy or dietary  requirement as there might be more allergens present

FIZZ TO PAIR
Ferghettina Franciacorta Brut

EPC Blanc De Blancs Brut
Ferghettina Franciacorta Rose
EPC Rose
EPC Blanc De Noirs
Dom Perignon 2013 Brut

COGNAC AND BRANDY
Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradise
Remy Martin Louis XIII

Fernet Branca 
Montenegro
Grappa Nardini di Mandoria
Grappa di San Leonardo

70ml  btl

108 (50ml)

19

23

125ml  btl

50ml    btl

13

45

350

900

108

134

144

660

104

115

126

185

198

250

850

12000

10

9

12

30

DIGESTIF
50ml

18

DESSERT WINE
Ferreira 20 Year Old Tawny Port NV 
Château Coutet, Barsac Sauternes 2012   
Tokaji Late Harvest Oremus, Hungary, 2019 

Malvasia Salina Tasca IGT, 2020 Antinori 
Muffato Della Sala, 2021
Avignonesi Occhio Di Pernice, 2010 
Château d'Yquem, Sauternes 2011

18 

23 

24 

28 

166

166

704142

660

29

24




